HOPE Orthopedic NINJA™ Phone/Fax Ordering Guide
Please fill out and fax this form to 888-440-1217 or 407-851-8922, or phone your order to 800-613-8852 or 407-850-0411.
Use the ordering information on the reverse to prepare your order or call HOPE Orthopedic at 800-613-8852.
Ordered By: Fax: E-mail:
Next Day Air NDA PM 3 Day Ground2 Day
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS
Address:
Country: Phone:
City: State: Zip:
Facility Name:
SHIPPING OPTIONS: (If an option is not marked, we ship ground)
N I N J A  O R D E R I N G  M A T R I X
BELTBACK
Belt= NINJA Belt Only
LSM= 10” Adjustable Plate
LSO=14” Adjustable Plate
PRO=14” Molded Shell
LP=Low Profile
SP=Standard Profile
MPE=Standard (Polyethylene)
KYD= Molded Kydex
Extender Ready
PKYD=Pendulous KYD
OSR=
Open
Spinal
Relief
Lordosis
05°
15° (Standard)
25°
1 Selecting 5X will automatically add
NJP-EXT-PNL-5X to make a 4X into a 5X.
SIZE FRONT INSERT FOR NINJA PRO OnlyQUANTITY
LP SP OSRMPE KYD PKYDLSMBelt LSO PRO 15°05° 25°4X 5X1MDSM LG XXXL 3X
LP SP OSRMPE KYD PKYDLSMBelt LSO PRO 15°05° 25°4X 5X1MDSM LG XXXL 3X
LP SP OSRMPE KYD PKYDLSMBelt LSO PRO 15°05° 25°4X 5X1MDSM LG XXXL 3X
LP SP OSRMPE KYD PKYDLSMBelt LSO PRO 15°05° 25°4X 5X1MDSM LG XXXL 3X
LP SP OSRMPE KYD PKYDLSMBelt LSO PRO 15°05° 25°4X 5X1MDSM LG XXXL 3X
Accessories
QUANTITY PART #
OP-TLS-EXT 2
OP-TLS-EXT2 2
NJP-POSTPAD
NJP-EXT-PNL-5X
DESCRIPTION
“Mickey” - Over-the-shoulder strap kit
with axilla pad
“Minnie” - Over-the-shoulder kit used
with Extender
Posterior padding - Specify style
Anterior extension padded panel to
make a 5X from a 4X.
2 PSA - backed Velcro loop is available to attach this to plastic spinal shell.
BILLING INSTRUCTIONS
PO #:
Address:
Country: Phone:
City: State: Zip:
HOPE Account #: or
Bill to:
Call: 800-613-8852
Fax: 888-440-1217
Order by 7:30 PM  EST
For Same Day Shipment
For more information visit
Spinal & Hip Bracing
Extender QUANTITY
EXT-_____-_____-_____-_____
See the back of this Ordering Guide  for a full description of options and accessories.
Same as billing information
NINJA LSONINJA LSM NINJA PRO